
 

8/1/16 

 

School Committee Meeting Schedule  

July 2016 – June 2017  
NOTE: 

School Committee Meetings are the 1st and 3rd Mondays of each month at 6:30 PM in Room 118 @ HS;  

*Exceptions to the rule: *Tuesday, Sept. 6, due to Labor Day; *Tuesday, Jan. 3 New Year’s Day, *Tuesday Jan. 17, due to MLK holiday, 

*February 28 & *April 25 meetings are on the 4th Tuesday of the month due to school vacation weeks, and not to conflict with City Council 

meetings.  

 
 

DATE TIME INFO  DATE TIME INFO 

 

Friday, July 22, 2016  

 
8:30 AM- 
4:00 PM 

 

SC Retreat 

  
Tuesday, January 3, 2017 

   

 
6:30 PM 

 
Organizational Mtg. 

Business Meeting 

2016-2017  January 5, 2017 (Thurs) 6:00 PM RETREAT 

August 1, 2016 6:30 PM Business Meeting  *Tuesday, January 17, 2017 6:30 PM Business Meeting 

August 15, 2016 6:30 PM Business Meeting  February 6, 2017 6:30 PM Business Meeting 

*Tuesday,  Sept. 6, 2016 6:30 PM Business Meeting  *Tuesday, February 28, 2017 6:30 PM Business Meeting 

September 19, 2016 6:30 PM Business Meeting   
March 6, 2017 

6:30 PM Business Meeting 

October 3, 2016 6:30 PM Business Meeting   
March 20, 2017 

 
6:30 PM 

 
Business Meeting 

October 17, 2016 6:30 PM Business Meeting  April 3, 2017 6:30 PM 
7:00 PM 

Public Hearing on 
Budget 

Business Meeting 
November 7, 2016 6:30 PM Business Meeting  *Tuesday, April 25, 2017        6:30 PM Business Meeting 

November 21, 2016  6:30 PM  Business Meeting 
 

  
May 1, 2017 

 
6:30 PM 

 
Business Meeting 

*Tuesday Nov. 22, 6:30 PM,  
 

City Council  
Joint Mtg.    

& School Comm. 
FY18 Budget  

 May 15, 2017 6:30 PM Business Meeting 

December 5, 2016 6:30 PM Business Meeting  June 5, 2017 6:30 PM Business Meeting 

December 19, 2016  6:30 PM 
 

Business Meeting  June 19, 2017 6:30 PM Business Meeting 

 

** Meeting dates and times may be changed, added or deleted, throughout the year. 


